U
N
IT
S
C1
C1.9
Sy
nt

     air takes-off)
DIMENSIONS
PURCHASE ORDER CODES HAVING A MORE FREQUENT USE
N.B. Besides the below mentioned codes, you can order elements composed at your will according to the key to codes.
Code Description Code Description Code Description
Syntesi® SY1 FILTER Syntesi® SY2 FILTER Syntesi® SY2 FILTER
5610F100 FIL SY1 5 RMSA without bushings 5620F100 FIL SY2 5 RMSA without bushings 5626F106 FIL SY2 1 5 RMSA
5610F200 FIL SY1 20 RMSA without bushings 5620F200 FIL SY2 20 RMSA without bushings 5626F206 FIL SY2 1 20 RMSA
5610F400 FIL SY1 5 RA without bushings 5620F400 FIL SY2 5 RA without bushings 5626F406 FIL SY2 1 5 RA
5610F500 FIL SY1 20 RA without bushings 5620F500 FIL SY2 20 RA without bushings 5626F506 FIL SY2 1 20 RA
5611F101 FIL SY1 1/8 5 RMSA 5623F103 FIL SY2 3/8 5 RMSA
5611F201 FIL SY1 1/8 20 RMSA 5623F203 FIL SY2 3/8 20 RMSA
5611F401 FIL SY1 1/8 5 RA 5623F403 FIL SY2 3/8 5 RA
5611F501 FIL SY1 1/8 20 RA 5623F503 FIL SY2 3/8 20 RA